Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Secretary IV

Assessment & Accountability
Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Department

Esf - Assessment &
Accountability

Esf - Assessment &
Accountability

Esf - Assessment &
Accountability

Esf - Assessment &
Accountability

Esf - Assessment &
Accountability

Esf - Assessment &
Accountability

Esf - Assessment &
Accountability

Esf - Assessment &
Accountability

Esf - Assessment &
Accountability

Esf - Assessment &
Accountability

Esf - Assessment &
Accountability

Esf - Assessment &
Accountability

Total Wages

$106,573

$98,716

$93,559

$79,599

$77,694

$77,344

$76,858

$74,277

$68,215

$52,802

$46,015

$35,503

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,593

$12,784

$25,089

$16,879

$22,723

$28,491

$22,509

$22,452

$9,081

$21,157

$7,162

$14,477



