Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Esf - Assessment & Accountability	\$106,573	\$20,593
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Esf - Assessment & Accountability	\$98,716	\$12,784
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Esf - Assessment & Accountability	\$93,559	\$25,089
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Esf - Assessment & Accountability	\$79,599	\$16,879
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Esf - Assessment & Accountability	\$77,694	\$22,723
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Esf - Assessment & Accountability	\$77,344	\$28,491
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Esf - Assessment & Accountability	\$76,858	\$22,509
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Esf - Assessment & Accountability	\$74,277	\$22,452
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Esf - Assessment & Accountability	\$68,215	\$9,081
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Esf - Assessment & Accountability	\$52,802	\$21,157
Secretary IV		Beaumont Unified	Esf - Assessment & Accountability	\$46,015	\$7,162
Assessment & Accountability Assistant		Beaumont Unified	Esf - Assessment & Accountability	\$35,503	\$14,477